Cbse XII Result 2019 -2020

CBSE Class XII Result 2020 proved to be another milestone in the achievements scale of DAV Model School, Sector- 15 A, Chandigarh.

Vidhi Goel Topped in the School in Commerce Stream by Scoring 98.2 %, Luvya Singh of Arts stood Second by Scoring 97.6 % and Khushi
Garg of Arts Stream stood third by scoring 96.8 %.

Vidhi Goel 98.2%

RESULT ANALYSIS

No of Students Appeared

Highest Percentage

School Average(QPI)

Students with 90% and above

Students with 80% and above

Students with 70% and above

No. of First Division

Luvya Singh 97.6%

190

98.2

78

29

83

136

171

Highest Percentage in streams

Commerce:

98.2%

Science: 96%
Humanities: 97.6%

Khushi Garg 96.8%

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS

English : 98

Music : 100

Accounts :98

Physics : 95

Painting : 100

Business Studies:99

Chemistry : 95

Economics :100

History : 97

Mathematics :95

Sculpture : 100

Psychology: 88

Comp. science: 97

Phy. Education: 98

Pol. Science :93

Biology : 95

Sociology: 98

Hindi: 95

Home Science: 97

Legal studies : 90




