## **Cbse XII Result 2019 - 2020**

CBSE Class XII Result 2020 proved to be another milestone in the achievements scale of DAV Model School, Sector-15 A, Chandigarh.

Vidhi Goel Topped in the School in Commerce Stream by Scoring 98.2 %, Luvya Singh of Arts stood Second by Scoring 97.6 % and Khushi Garg of Arts Stream stood third by scoring 96.8 %.



Vidhi Goel 98.2%



Luvya Singh 97.6%

## **RESULT ANALYSIS**

No of Students Appeared	190
Highest Percentage	98.2
School Average(QPI)	78
Students with 90% and above	29
Students with 80% and above	83
Students with 70% and above	136
No. of First Division	171



**Highest Percentage in streams** Commerce: Science: Humanities: 97.6%

## Khushi Garg 96.8%

## SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS

98.2%

96%

English : 98	Music : 100	Accounts :98
Physics : 95	Painting: 100	Business Studies:99
Chemistry : 95	Economics :100	History : 97
Mathematics :95	Sculpture : 100	Psychology: 88
Comp. science: 97	Phy. Education: 98	Pol. Science :93
Biology : 95	Sociology: 98	Hindi : 95
	Home Science: 97	Legal studies : 90